
FMME Courses 

Course # Course Name Course Location Contact Person 
FMME 102 
ON HOLD 

Refugee Health & Wellness 
Interdisciplinary Seminar 

UNC Main Campus Martha Carlough 
martha_carlough@med.unc.edu  
 

FMME 133 
& 433 
ON HOLD 

Honduran Health Alliance Chapel Hill for Class 
Honduras for Trip 

shay_slifko@med.unc.edu  
narges_farahi@med.unc.edu 
martha_carlough@med.unc.edu  
 

FMME 151 Medical Mandarin Chapel Hill, NC Dawn  dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
Yee Lam yee_lam@med.unc.edu  
 

NEW! 
FMME 154  
 

Maternal Child Health 
Rotation in Family Medicine 

Chapel Hill, NC Ami Goldstein, MSN, CNM, FNP and 
Laurel Wallace MD 
 

FMME 205 Rural Integrative Medicine MAHEC Region lisa.keiber@mahec.net  
FMME 208 Career Exploration in Sports 

Medicine 
Asheville & MAHEC 
area 

Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 250 Research Mentorship in 
Family Medicine  

Chapel Hill, NC Dawn Morriston 
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
 
 

FMME 402 
ON HOLD 

Leadership & Advocacy: NC 
Academy of Family Physicians 

Raleigh, NC & other 
locations 

Beat Steiner 
ggriggs@ncafp.com  

FMME 407 Directed Studies in FM 
(Research) 

Chapel Hill, NC Dawn Morriston  
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
 

FMME 411 Procedures in FM  Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 412 Geriatrics in FM Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 412   
3 

ACS- Geriatrics in FM  Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 414 FM Elective Monroe, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 417 
2 

Acting Internship in FM – UNC 
Hospital 

Chapel Hill, NC Dawn Morriston 
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
Yee Lam  yee_lam@med.unc.edu  
 

FMME 419 Urban Medicine in FM  Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 421 
2 

Acting Internship – Mission 
Hosp 

MAHEC Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 429 Sports Med in FM Greensboro, NC Brad Broos/bradley.broos@conehealth.com 
FMME 429 
3 

ACS Sports Med in FM  Greensboro, NC Brad Broos/bradley.broos@conehealth.com 

FMME 430 
3 

Ambulatory Care at MAHEC 
Family Practice 

Asheville, NC Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 433 
ON HOLD 

Honduran Health Alliance 
(cross-listed) 

Chapel 
Hill/Honduras 

Shay Slifko/shay_slifko@med.unc.edu 
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FMME 436 
2 

Acting Internship – Moses 
Cone Hospital 

Greensboro, NC Jeffrey Walden / jeff.walden@conehealth.com  

FMME 440  Transdisciplinary Research Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed / verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org  
FMME 441 
3 

Hospice and Palliative Care in 
Western NC 

Asheville & MAHEC 
area 

Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 444 
2 

Acting Internship – Cabarrus 
FM 

Concord, NC Sharon Canterbury 
sharon.canterbury@atriumhealth.org  

FMME 446 
2 

Acting Internship – Carolinas 
Medical Center  

Charlotte, NC Verna Sneed/verna.sneed@atriumhealth.org 
 

FMME 453 
2 

Acting Internship in FM – New 
Hanover Medical Center 

Wilmington, NC 
SEAHEC Region 

Joy Sessoms/joy.sessoms@nhrmc.org 
 

FMME 454 
3 

ACS-FM in Maternity Care in 
Rural Western NC 

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 456 
3 

ACS – Sports Med in Rural 
Western NC  

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 457 
3 

ACS- Combined Ambulatory 
Care at MAHEC and 
Hendersonville 

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 458 
2 

Acting Internship in FM 
MAHEC/Hendersonville 

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 460 
3 

ACS-Rural FM in Western NC MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 461 
3 

ACS- Rural Inpatient and 
Outpatient FM Rotation 

MAHEC Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 463 
3 

ACS – Rural FM in Lenoir NC MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
 

FMME 464 
3 
ON HOLD 

ACS – Correctional Health Raleigh, NC Jennifer Jones  jnjones@email.unc.edu 
Evan Ashkin evan_ashkin@med.unc.edu  

FMME 468 
3 

ACS – Substance Abuse 
Disorders in Western NC 

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber/lisa.keiber@mahec.net 

FMME 469 Elective in Family Medicine 
Southern Regional Area 

SRAHEC Region Jenny Rosser  jenny.rosser@sr-ahec.org  
 

FMME 470 Collegiate Sports Med and 
Student Health  

Elon, NC Kirtida.patel@conehealth.com 

FMME 472 Outpatient Family Medicine at 
Atrium Cabarrus/Cabarrus FM 
Residency 

Concord, NC 
Charlotte AHEC 
Region 

Sharon Canterbury 
sharon.canterbury@atriumhealth.org  
 

FMME 473 
3 

ACS - Interdisciplinary 
Geriatric Care in a Program of 
All-Inclusive Care for the 
Elderly (PACE) 

Chapel Hill, NC Dawn Morriston 
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
 
Amy Denham  
denhama@piedmonthealth.org 
 

FMME 474 Point of Care Ultrasound 
(POCUS) in Rural/Underserved 
Settings  

Siler City, 
NC/Prospect Hill, 
NC 

Dawn Morriston 
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
Caroline Roberts 
caroline_roberts@med.unc.edu 
John Doughton  
john_doughton@med.unc.edu  

FMME 475 
2 

Acting Internship – Cone 
Health 

Greensboro, NC wanda.price@conehealth.com  
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FMME 480 Virtual Sports Medicine Virtual Lisa Keiber / lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
NEW!! 
FMME 485 

Preventive Medicine Elective 
Rotation 

Hybrid Marcia A. Morgenlander, MD, MPH, FAAP 
 

FMME 605 STAR Healthcare Consulting 
Program 

Chapel Hill, NC Dawn Morriston 
dawn_morriston@med.unc.edu 
Tim Daaleman tim_daaleman@med.unc.edu  
 

    
Recommended electives and selectives for future Family Medicine practitioners! 

OMED 406 PCC Preceptorship Main Campus Kelly Smith  / kelly_smith@med.unc.edu  
MEDI 209 Crisis Management Simulation MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber / lisa.keiber@mahec.net 
MEDI 401 3 ACS- Rural Underserved 

Community Health Clinic 
MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber / lisa.keiber@mahec.net 

ERMD 428 Rural Emergency Medicine Siler City, NC Laura Hester 
laura_hester@med.unc.edu  

ERMD 421 Emergency Medicine and 
Health Disparities 

Charlotte-Carolinas 
Medical 

Anita Walker / anita.walker@carolinas.org /704-
355-3968 

ERMD 425 Rural Emergency Medicine- 
Western NC 

MAHEC Region Lisa Keiber / lisa.keiber@mahec.net 

MEDI 529 Clinician Leadership in Quality 
& Safety 

Chapel Hill Karen Davis / karen.davis5@unchealth.unc.edu 
/984-215-3254 

MEDI 536 Population Health Blitz Chapel Hill Carol Carden / carol_carden@med.unc.edu 
/919-966-7776 
Amy Shaheen 

GLBE 459 Migrant Farmworker Health Varies Gayle Thomas / gayle_thomas@med.unc.edu 
/919-260-9405 

GLBE 401 Foundations of Global Health Varies Shay Slifko / shay_slifko@med.unc.edu /919-
962-6195 
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